Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

Anbieter: TUI Ticket Shop

Hinflug
Fr. 25.06.

Fr. 25.06.

Riickflug
Sa. 10.07.

Sa. 10.07.

Ticketinformation
E-Ticket

Berlin (TXL) - Moskau (DME)

Abflug 11:30 Uhr, Ankunft 16:20 Uhr

Air Berlin (AB 8352), Airbus A320
Economy (X), Reisedauer 02:50 Stunden
Moskau (DME) - Pavlodar (PWQ)
Abflug 23:15 Uhr, Ankunft 05:05 Uhr +1
Siberia Airlines (57 0963), Airbus A319
Economy (S), Reisedauer 03:50 Stunden

Pavlodar (PWQ) - Moskau (DME)
Abflug 06:05 Uhr, Ankunft 08:05 Uhr
Siberia Airlines (57 0964), Airbus A319
Economy (S), Reisedauer 04:00 Stunden
Moskau (DME) - Berlin (TXL)

Abflug 17:55 Uhr, Ankunft 18:40 Uhr

Air Berlin (AB 8353), Airbus A320
Economy (X), Reisedauer 02:45 Stunden

Festbuchung: sofortige Ticketausstellung
Option: wird wochentags um 18.00h (Sa.13.00h) automatisch in eine Festbuchung umgewandelt mit sofortiger Ticketausstellung, siehe Gebuhrenliste.
Sonn-und Feiertags sind keine Optionen erlaubt.

Aktuelle Gebuhrenliste und weitere Informationen zu TUI Ticket Shop entnehmen Sie bitte dem tui newsnet.

Gesamtpreis:
pro Erwachsene:
pro Kind (2-12 J.):

Summe aller enthaltenen Steuern/Gebiihren:

1.444,58 EUR
527,15 EUR
390,28 EUR
309,58 EUR

Stand 12.01.2010 / 17:07:27 Zwischenverkauf, Preis- und Flugzeitenadnderung vorbehalten
Steuern und Gebuhren unterliegen ggf. tagesaktuellen Schwankungen

o Sitzplatzreservierung méglich
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Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

Zwangsinformation

Tarifinformation
Published Fare
FareBase: SABMOWX, SABMOWX, SABMOWX, SABMOWX

For fare base: SABMOWX

FareNotes:

DISCOUNTS:

NOTE - GENERAL RULE DOES NOT APPLY.

AN ACCOMPANIED CHILD 2-11 YEARS OF AGE - CHARGE 67
PERCENT OF THE FARE.

TICKET DESIGNATOR- CH AND PERCENT OF DISCOUNT
MUST BE ACCOMPANIED ON ALL FLIGHTS BY ADULT 18 OR
OLDER.

NOTE -

PROOF OF AGE/AS EVIDENCED BY A PASSPORT ETC/MUST
BE PRESENTED AT TIME OF TICKETING

OR -

NOTE -

UNACCOMPANIED CHILDREN AGED 2-11 YEARS-

TRAVEL NOT PERMITTED AT THIS FARE.

OR - AN INFANT UNDER 2 YEARS OF AGE AND NOT OCCUPYING A
SEAT - CHARGE 10 PERCENT OF THE FARE.

TICKET DESIGNATOR- IN AND PERCENT OF DISCOUNT
MUST BE ACCOMPANIED ON ALL FLIGHTS BY ADULT 18 OR
OLDER.

NOTE -

PROOF OF AGE/AS EVIDENCED BY A PASSPORT ETC/MUST
BE PRESENTED AT TIME OF TICKETING

OR - AN INFANT UNDER 2 YEARS OF AGE AND OCCUPYING A SEAT
- CHARGE 67 PERCENT OF THE FARE.

Stand 12.01.2010 / 17:07:27 Zwischenverkauf, Preis- und Flugzeitenadnderung vorbehalten
Steuern und Gebuhren unterliegen ggf. tagesaktuellen Schwankungen
o Sitzplatzreservierung méglich
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Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

TICKET DESIGNATOR- CH AND PERCENT OF DISCOUNT
MUST BE ACCOMPANIED ON ALL FLIGHTS BY ADULT 18 OR
OLDER.

NOTE -

PROOF OF AGE/AS EVIDENCED BY A PASSPORT ETC/MUST
BE PRESENTED AT TIME OF TICKETING

OR -

NOTE -

UNACCOMPANIED INFANT UNDER 2 YEARS -

TRAVEL NOT PERMITTED AT THIS FARE.

MAXIMUM STAY:
RETURN TRAVEL FROM LAST STOPOVER MUST COMMENCE NO LATER
THAN 12 MONTHS AFTER DEPARTURE FROM FARE ORIGIN.

PENALTIES:

CANCELLATIONS

BEFORE DEPARTURE

NOTE -

- CHARGE 35 EUR OR EQUIVALENT IN LOCAL CURRENCY
PER EACH SEGMENT FOR REFUND.

CHILD DISCOUNTS ARE APPLIED.

INFANTS - WITHOUT PENALTY.

- IN ANY CASES ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR REFUND
PROCEDURE 9 EUR OR EQUIVALENT IN LOCAL CURRENCY
IS APPLIED.

INFANTS WITHOUT A SEAT - WITHOUT CHARGE.
CANCELLATIONS

AFTER DEPARTURE

NOTE -

- FOR INBOUND -

Stand 12.01.2010 / 17:07:27 Zwischenverkauf, Preis- und Flugzeitenadnderung vorbehalten
Steuern und Gebuhren unterliegen ggf. tagesaktuellen Schwankungen
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Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

IN CASE OF PARTLY USED TICKET - REFUND THE
DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE FARE PAID AND ACTUALLY
FLOWN OW APPLICABLE TRANSFER SPA FARE IN THE
SAME OR HIGHER LEVEL BOOKING CODE IN EFFECT ON
THE DATE OF DEPARTURE AND DAY OF ORIGINAL TICKET
ISSUE WITH CHARGE 35 EUR OR EQUIVALENT

IN LOCAL CURRENCY PER EACH SEGMENT.

CHILD DISCOUNTS ARE APPLIED.

INFANTS - WITHOUT PENALTY.

- IN TRANSFER POINT /ONE SEGMENT IS USED/ -

IN CASE OF PARTLY USED TICKET - REFUND THE
DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE FARE PAID AND ACTUALLY
FLOWN OW NORMAL FARE IN EFFECT ON THE DATE OF
DEPARTURE AND DAY OF ORIGINAL TICKET ISSUE WITH
CHARGE 35 EUR OR EQUIVALENT

IN LOCAL CURRENCY PER EACH SEGMENT.

CHILD DISCOUNTS ARE APPLIED. INFANTS - WITHOUT
PENALTY.

- IN TRANSFER POINT /THREE AND MORE SEGMENTS ARE
USED/ -

IN CASE OF PARTLY USED TICKET - REFUND THE
DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE FARE PAID AND SUM OF
ACTUALLY FLOWN OW APPLICABLE TRANSFER SPA FARE
IN THE SAME OR HIGHER LEVEL BOOKING CODE IN EFFECT
ON THE DATE OF DEPARTURE AND DAY OF ORIGINAL
TICKET ISSUE AND ACTUALLY FLOWN OW NORMAL FARE/S
IN EFFECT ON THE DATE OF DEPARTURE AND DAY OF
ORIGINAL TICKET ISSUE WITH CHARGE 35 EUR OR
EQUIVALENT IN LOCAL CURRENCY PER EACH SEGMENT.
CHILD DISCOUNTS ARE APPLIED.

INFANTS - WITHOUT PENALTY.
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Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

- IN ANY CASES ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR REFUND
PROCEDURE 9 EUR OR EQUIVALENT IN LOCAL CURRENCY
IS APPLIED.

INFANTS WITHOUT A SEAT - WITHOUT CHARGE.
CANCELLATIONS

FOR NO-SHOW

NOTE -

- FARE IS NON REFUNDABLE IN CASE OF NO-SHOW.

- YR TAX'IS NON REFUNDABLE IN CASE OF NO SHOW.
CANCELLATIONS

ANY TIME

NOTE -

-INVOLUNTARY REFUND-

UNUSED TICKET-REFUND THE FARE PAID

PARTIALLY USED TICKET /FOR INBOUND/ - REFUND THE
HALF OF THE FARE PAID.

- FOR ONE WAY FARES REFUNDS AT ANY TIME MAY BE
MADE WITHIN 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF ISSUE.

- IN CASE OF FARE COMBINATIONS / FOR HALF ROUND
TRIP/END-ON-END AND SIDE TRIP COMBINATIONS/ -
1.IF TRAVEL IS ORIGINATED IN RUSSIA -

FOR HALF ROUND TRIP/ END-ON-END AND SIDE TRIP
COMBINATIONS THE MOST RESTRICTIVE RULES FOR
REFUND/CHANGES/UPGRADE ARE APPLIED FOR THE
WHOLE TRIP.

2.IF TRAVEL ORIGINATED OUTSIDE RUSSIA-

-FOR HALF ROUND TRIP COMBINATIONS - THE PENALTY
CHARGES FOR REFUND/CHANGES/UPGRADE
ESTABLISHED FOR EACH SEGMENT APPLY SEPARATELY.
-FOR END-ON-END AND SIDE TRIP COMBINATIONS - THE
PENALTY CHARGES FOR REFUND/CHANGES/UPGRADE
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Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

ESTABLISHED FOR EACH PRICING UNIT APPLY
SEPARATELY.

CHANGES

FOR REISSUE/REVALIDATION

NOTE -

- CHANGES FOR REBOOKING - CHARGE 35 EUR OR
EQUIVALENT IN LOCAL CURRENCY PER EACH SEGMENT.
CHILD DISCOUNTS ARE APPLIED. INFANTS - WITHOUT
PENALTY.

- REROUTING IS PERMITTED FOR FULLY UNUSED TICKETS
ONLY.CHANGES FOR REROUTING - CHARGE 35 EUR OR
EQUIVALENT IN LOCAL CURRENCY PER EACH SEGMENT.
CHILD DISCOUNTS ARE APPLIED.

INFANTS - WITHOUT PENALTY.

- IN CASE OF UPGRADE CHARGE FOR REROUTING IS
APPLIED.

- IN ANY CASES DOWNGRADING IS NOT PERMITTED.
NOTE -

FOR UPGRADING -

- PERMITTED TO ANY HIGHER APPLICABLE TRANSFER SPA
FARE FOR THE CHANGED TRANSFER ROUTE - TO/FROM
TURNAROUND POINT. PASSENGER WILL PAY THE
DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE ORIGINAL FARE AND NEW
FARE OR FARE COMBINATION.

IN CASE OF UPGRADING CHARGE FOR REBOOKING DOES
NOT APPLY.

IN CASE OF UPGRADING ORIGINAL CANCELLATION
CHARGE WILL APPLY IF UPGRADED TICKET IS
SUBSEQUENTLY CANCELLED.

THE NEW TICKET AND ANY SUBSEQUENT REISSUES
MUST BE ANNOTATED REF/CHNG/RESTR/SPA.
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Traum-Welt-Reisen

Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696

Tarifinformation Fax: +49/7835/549654

- UPGRADING IN CASE OF NO-SHOW -

PERMITTED TO ANY HIGHER APPLICABLE TRANSFER

SPA FARE FOR THE CHANGED TRANSFER ROUTE - TO/FROM
TURNAROUND POINT. PASSENGER WILL PAY THE
DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE ORIGINAL FARE AND NEW
FARE OR FARE COMBINATION.

ADDITIONAL PENALTY 35 EUR OR EQUIVALENT IN LOCAL
CURRENCY PER EACH SEGMENT IS APPLIED.

CHILDREN DISCOUNTS ARE APPLIED. INFANTS WITHOUT
PENALTY.

IN CASE OF UPGRADE CHARGE FOR REBOOKING DOES
NOT APPLY .THE NEW TICKET AND ANY SUBSEQUENT
REISSUES MUST BE ANNOTATED NONREF/SPA/NO SHOW.
IN CASE OF UPGRADING ORIGINAL SUM OF FARE PAID
AND YR TAX IS NON REFUNDABLE IF UPGRADED TICKET
IS SUBSEQUENTLY CANCELLED.

CHANGES

FOR NO-SHOW

NOTE -

- ADDITIONAL PENALTY 35 EUR OR EQUIVALENT IN LOCAL
CURRENCY PER EACH SEGMENT.

- CHILD DISCOUNTS ARE APPLIED.

INFANTS - WITHOUT PENALTY.

CHANGES

ANY TIME

NOTE -

-FOR ONE WAY FARES CHANGES MAY BE MADE WITHIN
12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF ISSUE.

-IN CASE OF FARE COMBINATIONS/FOR HALF ROUND
TRIP/END-ON-END AND SIDE TRIP COMBINATIONS/ -

1.IF TRAVEL IS ORIGINATED IN RUSSIA -
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Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

FOR HALF ROUND TRIP/END-ON-END AND SIDE TRIP
COMBINATIONS THE MOST RESTRICTIVE RULES FOR
REFUND/CHANGES/UPGRADE ARE APPLIED FOR THE
WHOLE TRIP.

2.IF TRAVEL ORIGINATED OUTSIDE RUSSIA-

-FOR HALF ROUND TRIP COMBINATIONS - THE PENALTY
CHARGES FOR REFUND/CHANGES/UPGRADE
ESTABLISHED FOR EACH SEGMENT APPLY SEPARATELY.
-FOR END-ON-END AND SIDE TRIP COMBINATIONS - THE
PENALTY CHARGES FOR REFUND/CHANGES/UPGRADE
ESTABLISHED FOR EACH PRICING UNIT APPLY
SEPARATELY.

COMBINABILITY:

ADD-ONS NOT PERMITTED.

END-ON-END

END-ON-END COMBINATIONS PERMITTED. VALIDATE ALL FARE
COMPONENTS.

NOTE -

SIDE TRIP COMBINATIONS PERMITTED WITH S7 FARES

ONLY.

PROVIDED -

COMBINATIONS ARE WITH ANY FARE FOR CARRIER S7 IN ANY
RULE AND TARIFF.

OPEN JAWS/ROUND TRIPS/CIRCLE TRIPS

FARES MAY BE COMBINED ON A HALF ROUND TRIP BASIS
-TO FORM SINGLE OR DOUBLE OPEN JAWS

-TO FORM ROUND TRIPS

-TO FORM CIRCLE TRIPS.

OPEN JAWS/ROUND TRIPS/CIRCLE TRIPS NOTE -

3/HALF ROUND TRIP COMBINATIONS -

Stand 12.01.2010 / 17:07:27 Zwischenverkauf, Preis- und Flugzeitenadnderung vorbehalten
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Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

CAN COMBINE ON A HALF RT BASIS WITH ANY S7
FARES/RULES AND ON A HALF RT BASIS WITH ANY S7/XX
SPA FARES FOR A9 AB/ AY/ BA/ CA/ CX/ CZ/ EK/ FV/

JL/ KE/ KM/ LH/ LX/ LY/ MA/ OZ/ PG/ QR/ SQ/ TG/

VN/ W/ TP TO FORM ROUND TRIP/CIRCLE TRIP/OPEN
JAW JOURNEYS.

NOTE-

WHEN COMBINING FARES WITHIN A PRICING UNIT /ON A
HALF ROUND TRIP BASIS/ WITH DIFFERENT CONDITIONS
A/THE RESTRICTIVE CONDITIONS FOR EACH SEGMENT
APPLY FOR CATEGORIES -

2/DAY/TIME

3/SEASONALITY

4/FLIGHT APPLICATIONS

9/TRANSFERS

11/BLACKOUT DATES

17/HIP AND MILEAGE EXCEPTIONS

19/CHILDREN AND INFANT DISCOUNTS

B/FOR OTHER CATEGORIES THE MORE RESTRICTIVE
CONDITIONS FOR PRICING UNIT APPLY.

PROVIDED -

COMBINATIONS ARE WITH ANY FARE FOR CARRIER S7 IN ANY

RULE AND TARIFF.

FLIGHT APPLICATION:

SPECIAL PRORATE FARE S7/AB

APPLICATION

AREA

THESE FARES APPLY

BETWEEN RUSSIA (IN ASIA)/TAJIKISTAN/TURKMENISTAN/
KYRGYZSTAN/KAZAKHSTAN AND EUROPE.
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Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

CLASS OF SERVICE

THESE FARES APPLY FOR ECONOMY CLASS SERVICE.

TYPES OF TRANSPORTATION

THIS RULE GOVERNS ONE WAY AND ROUND TRIP FARES.
FARES GOVERNED BY THIS RULE CAN BE USED TO CREATE ONE
WAY/ROUND TRIP/CIRCLE TRIP/OPEN JAW JOURNEYS.
CAPACITY LIMITATIONS

THE CARRIER SHALL LIMIT THE NUMBER OF PASSENGERS CARRIED
ON ANY ONE FLIGHT AT FARES GOVERNED BY THIS RULE AND
SUCH FARES WILL NOT NECESSARILY BE AVAILABLE ON ALL
FLIGHTS. THE NUMBER OF SEATS THAT THE CARRIER SHALL MAKE
AVAILABLE ON A GIVEN FLIGHT WILL BE DETERMINED BY THE
CARRIERS BEST JUDGEMENT.

OTHER CONDITIONS

RESERVATION/BOOKING CODES

FOR FARE BASIS CODE -SABMOWX- RBD 57 - S

RBD AB - X

FOR FARE BASIS CODE -SABMOWU- RBD 57 - S

RBD AB - U

FOR FARE BASIS CODE -LABMOWU- RBD S7 - L

RBD AB - U

FOR FARE BASIS CODE -LABMOWB- RBD S7 - L

RBD AB - B

FOR FARE BASIS CODE -SABX- RBD S7 - S

RBD AB - X

FOR FARE BASIS CODE -SABU- RBD S7 - S

RBD AB - U

FOR FARE BASIS CODE -LABU- RBD S7 - L

RBD AB - U

FOR FARE BASIS CODE -LABB- RBD S7 - L

RBD AB - B
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Tarifinformation

Traum-Welt-Reisen
Grabenstr. 3 d

77736 Zell

Tel.: +49/7835/549696
Fax: +49/7835/549654

FOR TRAVEL COMMENCING ON/BEFORE 310CT2009

THE FARE COMPONENT MUST NOT BE ON

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

AB FLIGHT 7862 - 7869.

AND FOR TRAVEL COMMENCING ON/BEFORE 310CT2009
THE FARE COMPONENT MUST BE ON

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

ANY AB FLIGHT OPERATED BY AB

ANY AB FLIGHT OPERATED BY HG

ANY S7 FLIGHT OPERATED BY S7.

NOTE -

- NOT VALID ON ANY CODE SHARE FLIGHTS WHERE AB IS
MARKETING CARRIER.

- VALID ON CODE SHARE FLIGHT OPERATED BY HG ONLY
IF BOOKED UNDER AB FLIGHT NUMBER

SEE FARE DISPLAY FOR ROUTING INFORMATION.

FOR TRAVEL COMMENCING ON/AFTER 01NOV2009

THE FARE COMPONENT MUST NOT BE ON

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

AB FLIGHT 5000 - 5999.

AND FOR TRAVEL COMMENCING ON/AFTER 01NOV2009
THE FARE COMPONENT MUST BE ON

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

ANY AB FLIGHT OPERATED BY AB

ANY AB FLIGHT OPERATED BY HG

ANY S7 FLIGHT OPERATED BY S7.

NOTE -

- NOT VALID ON ANY CODE SHARE FLIGHTS WHERE AB IS
MARKETING CARRIER.

VALID ON CODE SHARE FLIGHT OPERATED BY HG ONLY
IF BOOKED UNDER AB FLIGHT NUMBER.
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Tarifinformation
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NOTE-SEE FARE DISPLAY FOR ROUTING INFORMATION.

TICKET RESTRICTIONS:

THE ORIGINAL AND REISSUED TICKETS MUST BE ANNOTATED -
NEND/NRER/CHNG/-AND-NS35EUR - IN THE ENDORSEMENT BOX.
NOTE -

ALL RELEVANT TAXES MUST BE COLLECTED AND SHOWN ON
THE TICKET.

ADVANCE PURCHASE TICKETING:

RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL SECTORS.

WHEN RESERVATIONS ARE MADE AT LEAST 14 DAYS BEFORE
DEPARTURE TICKETING MUST BE COMPLETED WITHIN 14 DAYS
AFTER RESERVATIONS ARE MADE OR AT LEAST 12 DAYS BEFORE
DEPARTURE WHICHEVER IS EARLIER.

OR - RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL SECTORS.

WHEN RESERVATIONS ARE MADE AT LEAST 3 DAYS BEFORE
DEPARTURE TICKETING MUST BE COMPLETED WITHIN 72 HOURS
AFTER RESERVATIONS ARE MADE.

OR - RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL SECTORS.
TICKETING MUST BE COMPLETED WITHIN 3 HOURS AFTER
RESERVATIONS ARE MADE.

TRANSFERS:

TRANSFERS PERMITTED - 2 IN EACH DIRECTION AT NO CHARGE
FARE BREAK AND EMBEDDED SURFACE SECTORS NOT PERMITTED
ON THE FARE COMPONENT

STOPOVERS:
4 FREE STOPOVERS ARE PERMITTED - 2 IN EACH DIRECTION.
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HIGHER INTERMEDIATE POINT:

THE HIGHER INTERMEDIATE POINT RULE DOES NOT APPLY FOR
STOPOVERS.

NOTE -

MILEAGE PRINCIPLE RULES DO NOT APPLY.

NO MINIMUM CHECKS APPLY AND THESE FARES WILL

NOT BE USED FOR MINIMUM CHECKS.

THE DIFFERENTIAL DOES NOT APPLY.

ELIGIBILITY:

NOTE -

UNACCOMPANIED CHILDREN AGED 2-11 YEARS AND
UNACCOMPANIED INFANT TILL 2 YEARS WILL NOT BE
ACCEPTED FOR CARRIAGE.

SALES RESTRICTIONS:

TICKETS MUST BE ISSUED ON THE STOCK OF S7..
TICKETS MAY NOT BE ISSUED BY PTA.

OR - TICKETS MUST BE ISSUED ON THE PLATE OF S7..
TICKETS MAY NOT BE ISSUED BY PTA.

FARES MAY ONLY BE SOLD BY TRAVEL AGENTS.
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